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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $2,016.00 $1,338.80 $677.20  1.19 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.19
20 SPOT Totals: $1,338.80 $2,016.00 $677.20 

3 $97.99 $45.75 $52.24  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $113.99 $5.00 $108.99  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $5.00 $10.50 ($5.50)  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.13
3FOR$1 Totals: $61.25 $216.98 $155.73 

5 $13,802.15 $6,672.12 $7,130.03  8.16  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 8.16
5 SPOT Totals: $6,672.12 $13,802.15 $7,130.03 

2 $3,327.20 $2,255.36 $1,071.84  1.97  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $9,921.80 $8,839.34 $1,082.46  5.87  0.69  0.04BEST BET

4 $3,023.15 $4,616.03 ($1,592.88)  1.79  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $224.80 $11.75 $213.05  0.13  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $195.50 $10.64 $184.86  0.12  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $36.25 $43.52 ($7.27)  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $10.60 $3.72 $6.88  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 9.90
BEST BET Totals: $15,780.36 $16,739.30 $958.94 

1 $32.50 $21.00 $11.50  0.02  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $432.50 $272.00 $160.50  0.26  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $1,290.25 $713.60 $576.65  0.76  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $304.90 $77.90 $227.00  0.18  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $93.90 $13.25 $80.65  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $1,423.65 $1,228.96 $194.69  0.84  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

7 $750.01 $142.05 $607.96  0.44  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $169.50 $85.00 $84.50  0.10  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $71.75 $16.80 $54.95  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $9.85 $0.10 $9.75  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $35.60 $1.70 $33.90  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.60 $0.60 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 2.73
BONUS BA Totals: $2,572.96 $4,615.01 $2,042.05 

40 $241.00 $302.00 ($61.00)  0.14 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.14
BOTTOM S Totals: $302.00 $241.00 ($61.00)

32 $85.00 $26.60 $58.40  0.05 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $26.60 $85.00 $58.40 

4 $204.00 $75.00 $129.00  0.12  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $163.20 $180.00 ($16.80)  0.10  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $40.80 $0.00 $40.80  0.02  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.24
KINGO Totals: $255.00 $408.00 $153.00 

8 $7,184.28 $2,801.00 $4,383.28  4.25  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 4.25
MBPENNY Totals: $2,801.00 $7,184.28 $4,383.28 

2 $1,946.30 $1,293.00 $653.30  1.15  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,573.50 $1,793.65 $779.85  1.52  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $10,877.50 $8,132.55 $2,744.95  6.43  0.94  0.06MEAN GR

5 $778.15 $750.50 $27.65  0.46  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $1,230.80 $365.60 $865.20  0.73  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $2,228.59 $3,645.43 ($1,416.84)  1.32  0.94  0.01MEAN GR
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8 $2,085.65 $2,104.80 ($19.15)  1.23  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $921.14 $666.00 $255.14  0.54  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $1,021.28 $825.28 $196.00  0.60  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $226.76 $42.44 $184.32  0.13  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1,165.29 $394.72 $770.57  0.69  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

13 $35.30 $35.72 ($0.42)  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $30.25 $11.12 $19.13  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $188.33 $153.52 $34.81  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 14.97
MEAN GR Totals: $20,214.33 $25,308.84 $5,094.51 

1 $55.25 $18.75 $36.50  0.03  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $1,905.85 $1,456.80 $449.05  1.13  0.72  0.01MEGABB

3 $14,696.61 $11,191.20 $3,505.41  8.69  0.72  0.06MEGABB

4 $10,539.80 $8,153.20 $2,386.60  6.23  0.72  0.05MEGABB

5 $691.65 $126.50 $565.15  0.41  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $7,409.94 $5,679.00 $1,730.94  4.38  0.72  0.03MEGABB

 20.88
MEGABB Totals: $26,625.45 $35,299.10 $8,673.65 

4 $10,290.15 $8,895.25 $1,394.90  6.09  0.45  0.03MONEYBAL

5 $5,809.75 $2,490.43 $3,319.32  3.44  0.59  0.02MONEYBAL

 9.52
MONEYBAL Totals: $11,385.68 $16,099.90 $4,714.22 

2 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

8 $2,531.75 $1,864.42 $667.33  1.50  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.50
PENNY Totals: $1,864.42 $2,531.75 $667.33 

8 $1,597.11 $775.25 $821.86  0.94  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.94
PENY Totals: $775.25 $1,597.11 $821.86 

1 $502.10 $242.25 $259.85  0.30  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,778.00 $3,316.80 $1,461.20  2.83  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $12,024.40 $9,613.26 $2,411.14  7.11  0.76  0.05Regular

4 $3,459.40 $2,603.14 $856.26  2.05  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,075.00 $199.25 $875.75  0.64  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $3,002.90 $1,542.97 $1,459.93  1.78  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $705.41 $313.24 $392.17  0.42  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,114.30 $1,410.68 ($296.38)  0.66  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $618.99 $240.62 $378.37  0.37  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $769.76 $314.73 $455.03  0.46  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $174.89 $214.82 ($39.93)  0.10  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $250.10 $58.10 $192.00  0.15  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $24.97 $29.41 ($4.44)  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $54.62 $27.10 $27.52  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $888.90 $352.04 $536.86  0.53  0.70  0.00Regular

 17.42
Regular Totals: $20,478.41 $29,443.74 $8,965.33 

40 $60.00 $40.00 $20.00  0.04 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.04
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $60.00 $20.00 

1 $2,639.20 $1,728.00 $911.20  1.56  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $3,716.10 $2,676.28 $1,039.82  2.20  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $1,512.50 $1,700.70 ($188.20)  0.89  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $642.50 $469.90 $172.60  0.38  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $171.25 $41.20 $130.05  0.10  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 5.14
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,616.08 $8,681.55 $2,065.47 

3 $3,631.75 $2,408.00 $1,223.75  2.15  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $156.00 $10.00 $146.00  0.09  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $15.00 $3.00 $12.00  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

2



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

6 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.26
SUPERSP Totals: $2,421.00 $3,816.25 $1,395.25 

40 $885.00 $290.00 $595.00  0.52 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.52
TOP S Totals: $290.00 $885.00 $595.00 

 0.74 100.00Grand Totals $169,050.96 $120,520.71 $48,530.25 
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